
47 thseason!

Tickets for every concert - available now - www.tenpoundfiddle.org

For tickets, venue info, performer bios, 
contra dance info, Fiddle Scouts info and more, 
visit tenpoundfiddle.org or call 517-337-7744

Bringing the best of Folk, Roots & Dance 
to the Greater Lansing Area

2021-2022 concert season

Fri, Sep 17
Opening Night! 
From Scotland 
Old Blind Dogs

*All concerts on Fridays unless noted
All concerts at 7:30 pm $5 student tickets to all shows!

Fri, Sep 24
Yellow Room Gang

Fri, Oct 1
Joshua Davis

Fri, Oct 8
Ten Pound Fiddle 47th Birthday Party! 
Birthday Cake; Used CD Sale 
Peter ´Madcat´ Ruth and 
C.A.R.Ma

Fri, Oct 15
May Erlewine

*Thu, Oct 21
Jake Blount and His Band  
Thursday Concert

Fri, Oct 22

Low Lily, featuring  
Lissa Schneckenburger 

Fri, Oct 29
Joel Mabus 

Fri, Nov 5
John Gorka 

Fri, Nov 12
Richie and Rosie

David Barrett, Jim Bizer, Annie 
Capps, Kitty Donohoe, Jan Krist, 
David Tamulevich, Matt Watroba

Fri, Nov 19
Reggie Harris

Fri, Dec 3
Sounds an Echo:  Sara Pajunen 
and Rachael Kilgour

Fri, Dec 10
17th Holiday Sing with song 
leader Sally Potter, and 
Doug Austin, Doug Berch 
and Special Guests

University United Methodist Church (UUMC) 
1120  S. Harrison,  East Lansing 
Just north of intersection of Harrison and Trowbridge Roads 
Almost 200 FREE parking spots in the back!

The Robin Theatre, 1105 S. Washington,  Lansing

Edgewood United Church, 469 N. Hagadorn, East Lansing

Venue Legend: NEW  
LOCATION!



Tickets for every concert - available now - 
www.tenpoundfiddle.org

Fri, Jan 14
The Chenille Sisters, wsg 
The Royal Garden Trio 

Fri, Jan 28
Sweet Water Warblers 
Rachael Davis, May Erlewine, 
Lindsay Lou 

Fri, Feb 11
Vance Gilbert

Fri, Feb 18
Katie Dahl and  
Kitty Donohoe: Twin Bill

Fri, Feb 25
Stella and  
Their Lesser Halves 

Fri, Mar 18
Ray Kamalay and 
His Red Hot Peppers

Fri, Mar 25
Crys Matthews and 
Heather Mae

Fri, Apr 1
Sally Rogers and 
Claudia Schmidt

Fri, Apr 22
Chris Coole

*Wed, May 4
Lynn Miles 
 

Emma´s Revolution: 
Pat Humphries and Sandy O.

Fri, Apr 29

*Wed, May 11
Allison de Groot and 
Tatiana Hargreaves  

Fri, Jan 21
Frank Youngman and  
Seth Bernard

Fri, Apr 8
Susan Werner

19th Mid-Winter Singing Festival
Friday & Saturday, February 4-5, 2022, UUMC, singingfestival.com

Friday: Community Sing   Song Leaders:  
Lea Gilmore, Mark Dvorak and Joel Mabus

Saturday: Children´s Concert, Singing 
Workshops, Afternoon Community Sing 

Fri, Mar 11
From Ireland 
Téada

Fri, Mar 4
Heidi Swedberg and  
Daniel Ward, Michigan  
Ukulele Extravaganza


